
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

105 

3 

880 

2 

21 

26 

10 

47 

61 

75 

313 

76 

Class 

PSKA 

PSKA 

SS 

SS 

PSKB 

PSKB 

SS 

SS 

PSKB 

PSKB 

SS 

PSKB 

Name 

ERNANDES ONASSIS  S.CORBO (RJ) 

ANGELO GABRIEL M. VAGO (ES) 

MAIQUE PAPARELI (SP) 

TIMO JUHANI JOKINEN (RJ) 

VINICIUS MENDES SERAFIM (SP) 

SERGIO V. S. FERREIRA (RJ) 

PEDRO J. M. MACHADO Fo  (RJ) 

FABIO DA SILVEIRA MELLO (RJ) 

LEONARDO F. C. AMARAL (RJ) 

MARCIO HISAMATSU (MS) 

MARCIO DO LAGO (PR) 

TULIO DIAS VIEIRA (MG) 

Nat 

FAERJ 

FAEES 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FAERJ 

FAERJ 

FAERJ 

FAMS 

FPRA 

FMA 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

10:43.518 

10:44.212 

10:44.750 

10:52.458 

10:52.807 

10:54.204 

11:01.606 

11:07.029 

11:07.462 

11:12.785 

11:22.076 

11:24.607 

Diff 

0.694 

1.232 

8.940 

9.289 

10.686 

18.088 

23.511 

23.944 

29.267 

38.558 

41.089 

Best Tm 

47.153 

47.314 

47.376 

47.986 

47.833 

48.046 

48.118 

48.522 

48.483 

49.176 

48.682 

49.451 

In L ap 

14 

6 

11 

6 

10 

12 

5 

12 

6 

5 

3 

4 

S1 Best 

15.780 

15.708 

15.883 

16.043 

16.062 

16.001 

16.082 

16.141 

16.156 

16.335 

16.226 

16.558 

S2 Best 

15.875 

15.822 

15.866 

16.206 

16.084 

16.252 

16.240 

16.290 

16.309 

16.469 

16.383 

16.640 

S3 Best 

6.213 

6.325 

6.366 

6.369 

6.428 

6.408 

6.453 

6.639 

6.497 

6.616 

6.452 

6.569 

S4 Best 

9.099 

9.148 

9.133 

9.213 

9.178 

9.274 

9.292 

9.315 

9.355 

9.375 

9.301 

9.470 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.694 

Avg. Speed 

90,067 

Best Lap Tm 

47.153 

Best Speed 

87,799 

Best Lap by 

105  - ER N A ND ES  O N ASSIS   S .C O R B O  (R J ) 
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IV Copa de Kart das Federações 2014 

PSKA / PSKB / SS 

1a. Bateria Classificatória - PSKA / PSKB / SS 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:17:21 

Kartodromo Volta Redonda/RJ 1,150 km 

19/12/2014 15:00 

 
Divulgado às ___:___


